690 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA <2010><EU><9799J8>
AIR FILTER
8235






Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 76206104000 AIR FILTER BOX 1.00
2 76506002000 FILTER BOX-TOP PART 08 1.00
3 76206115000 AIR FILTER TWIN AIR 09 1.00
4 76206101050 FILTER CARRIER CPL. 1.00
5 76206101051 AIR BOX BRACKET 1.00
6 76506015000 AIRFILTER PAPER 200X120 1.00
7 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 2.00
8 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 2.00
9 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 1.00
10 76206040000 INTAKE TUBE 07 1.00
11 55006028000 HOSE CLAMP 60-80MM 1.00
12 78006027000 HOSE CLAMP 45-65MM 1.00
13 0902060083 Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8 4.00
14 76206012000 RUBBER GROMMET 20X15-M6X15-M6 4.00
15 60512063050 NUT F.TANK BRAKET REAR 1.00
16 76206050000 ALU FLANGE 1.00
17 0933060703 HH SCREW DIN933 M6x70 1.00




